16-Jun-17

Competitor No
2411
1585

2131
1735
1809
1736
0346
1593
1869
2538
1498
1056
0071
2566
0118
1663
1501
1589
1620
1536
1049
1629
1664
2410
1623
2062
1642
1990
1922
1292
1448
1604
2427
2605
0133
0070
1172
1182
1187
1193
1196
1460
1639
1725
1925
2386

Competition : Rock & Beach

Overall Results Statewide

Name
Steve HARRIS
Raymond QUINN

Shane HAMILL
Ron CURTIS
Geoff RICHARDS
Lurline CURTIS
David MURPHY
lan ROBERTS
Toni SELWOOD
Chiron WEBER
Christine MALONEY
Dave GODE

Rob CREPIN
Philip WOOLMER
John CRONE
Ricky BEUKES
Chris ALLEN
Michael ROBERTS
Steve HARVEY
Mick HORAN
Craig BLENHEIM
Robert MAU
Jeanette MAU
Ray HAMILTON
Wayne IVERS

Lil RILEY

Jenny PEARD
Phil WALSH
Glenn NEILL
Michele WRIGHT
Kerri WELSH
Ron BUCHOLZ
Patrick SABATINO
Steve CASSELLS
Allan SAVAGE
Bruce CREPIN

lan BRILL

Ron LOHSE
Laurie PAYNE
Clinton VESEY
Terry BRILL
Darryl EGRETZ
Allan AHMAT
Dan MURPHY
Noel ROBERTS
George SPYROU

No Fish
31
24

11

4
7
9
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Weight

6.155
4.6

2.63
3.21
2.749
2.25
1.6
1.955
1.998
2.025
1.3
1.504
1.295
1.36
0.99
0.985
0.656
0.85
0.655
0.73
0.783
0.502
0.7
0.438
0.38
0.365
0.458
0.225
0.22
0.28
0.153
0.133
0.106
0.105
0.103

Points
92.55
70

37.3
36.1
34.49
315
27
24.55
23.98
22.25
21
19.04
18.95
17.6
14.9
13.85
11.56
115
10.55
10.3
9.83
9.02
9
7.38
6.8
5.65
5.58
4.25
4.2
3.8
2.53
2.33
2.06
2.05
2.03

% Scored
100.00%
75.63%

40.30%
39.01%
37.27%
34.04%
29.17%
26.53%
25.91%
24.04%
22.69%
20.57%
20.48%
19.02%
16.10%
14.96%
12.49%
12.43%
11.40%
11.13%
10.62%
9.75%
9.72%
7.97%
7.35%
6.10%
6.03%
4.59%
4.54%
4.11%
2.73%
2.52%
2.23%
2.22%
2.19%

Position
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Team Competition Results Divisions
16-Jun-17

Competitor No  Name

Mackay ADAFCA
0346 David MURPHY
1585 Raymond QUINN
1604 Ron BUCHOLZ
2410 Ray HAMILTON
2411 Steve HARRIS
2566 Philip WOOLMER

Tweed Coast AFCA

1735 Ron CURTIS
1736 Lurline CURTIS
1809 Geoff RICHARDS
1869 Toni SELWOOD
2386 George SPYROU
2538 Chiron WEBER
Ipswich AFCA
0070 Bruce CREPIN
0071 Rob CREPIN
0118 John CRONE
0133 Allan SAVAGE

Central Qld AFCA

1292 Michele WRIGHT
1460 Darryl EGRETZ
1498 Christine MALONEY
1623 Wayne IVERS

1922 Glenn NEILL

1925 Noel ROBERTS

Townsville & District AFCA
1049 Craig BLENHEIM
1056 Dave GODE

South Queensland AFCA

1501 Chris ALLEN
1536 Mick HORAN
1990 Phil WALSH
Team Competition Results Clubs
16-Jun-17
Competitor No Name
Post Office
0346 David MURPHY
1585 Raymond QUINN
1589 Michael ROBERTS
1593 lan ROBERTS

No Fish

11
24

31
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No Fish

11
24

Weight

1.6
4.6
0.133
0.438
6.155
1.36

3.21
2.25
2.749
1.998

2.025

1.295
0.99
0.103

0.28

1.3
0.38
0.22

0.783
1.504

0.656
0.73
0.225

Weight

1.6
4.6
0.85
1.955

Points

27

70
2.33
7.38
92.55
17.6

216.86
36.1
315

34.49
23.98

22.25
148.32

18.95
14.9
2.03

35.88

3.8

21
6.8
4.2

35.8
9.83
19.04
28.87
11.56

10.3
4.25

26.11

Points

27

70
115
24.55

133.05

% Scored

100.00%

68.39%

16.55%

16.51%

13.31%

12.04%

% Scored

100.00%

Position

Position

1



Pottsville
1735
1736
1809
1869

Waterpark
1639
2410
2411
2605

Racecourse
2131
2566

Trailer Boat
1604
1620
1629
1663

Independent
1049
1056

Apex
1292
1498

Pottsville 2
2386
2538

Redcliffe City
1501
1536

Trailer Boat 2
1642
1664
2062

Federal
0070
0071

Aberdare
0118
0133

Keppel
1460
1623
1922
1925

Ron CURTIS
Lurline CURTIS
Geoff RICHARDS
Toni SELWOOD

Allan AHMAT
Ray HAMILTON
Steve HARRIS
Steve CASSELLS

Shane HAMILL
Philip WOOLMER

Ron BUCHOLZ
Steve HARVEY
Robert MAU

Ricky BEUKES

Craig BLENHEIM
Dave GODE

Michele WRIGHT

Christine MALONEY

George SPYROU
Chiron WEBER

Chris ALLEN
Mick HORAN

Jenny PEARD
Jeanette MAU
Lil RILEY

Bruce CREPIN
Rob CREPIN

John CRONE
Allan SAVAGE

Darryl EGRETZ
Wayne IVERS
Glenn NEILL
Noel ROBERTS

A NO DS
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3.21
2.25
2.749
1.998

0.438
6.155
0.105

2.63
1.36

0.133
0.655
0.502
0.985

0.783
1.504

0.28
1.3

2.025

0.656
0.73

0.458
0.7
0.365

1.295

0.99
0.103

0.38
0.22

36.1
315
34.49
23.98
126.07

7.38
92.55
2.05

101.98
37.3
17.6
54.9
2.33

10.55

9.02
13.85

35.75
9.83
19.04
28.87
3.8
21
24.8

22.25

22.25

11.56
10.3

21.86

5.58

5.65
20.23

18.95
18.95

14.9
2.03

16.93

6.8
4.2

11

94.75%

76.65%

41.26%

26.87%

21.70%

18.64%

16.72%

16.43%

15.20%

14.24%

12.72%

8.27%

10

11

12

13



Victory

1990
Keppel 2

1448
Waterpark 2

2427
Kalka

1172

1187

1193

1196
Kalka 2

1182

Phil WALSH

Kerri WELSH

Patrick SABATINO

lan BRILL
Laurie PAYNE
Clinton VESEY
Terry BRILL

Ron LOHSE

2

1

1

0.225

0.153

0.106

4.25
4.25

2.53
2.53

2.06
2.06

3.19%

1.90%

1.55%

14

15

16



